2019 OFSAA Cross Country Championships

Para - 3km
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First Name

Corey
Joshua
Kobe
Mark
Brandon
John
Raiden
Ryan
Riley
Michael
Julio
Cassie
Landon
Danny
Austin
Paige
Tommy
James
James
Joseph
Tyler
Jack
Shannon
Nicolas
Clarista
Adam
Diego
Aidan

Braydon
Monika
Quinn
Sydney
Deanna
Kyra
Goertz
Brianna
Catie
Gabriel
Angelina
Elizabeth
Ashley
Mason
Morgan
Lillias
Ashley

Last Name
McCaugherty
Roberto
Selman
Cheek
Lakhram
Parnell
Byers
Sorley
Cornwaithe
Potocnik
Rolon
Kemp
Schauber
White
Daleman
Heffernan
Vasilios
Butcher
Rogan
Nokeo
Brighton
Braun
Swinson
Fricano
Ardiel
Maciel
Alban-Gasca
Luck

Turner
Girn
Warner
Pratt-Vallier
Donnelly
Burt
Evan
Moxan
McGrail
Dala
Guttman
Albrecht-Weese
Fournier
Jacobs
Hohner
Culham
Vets

Team
EO Sydenham - Sydenham
LO Paul Dwyer - Oshawa
SO St. Catharines - St. Cathar
GB Huntsville - Huntsville
TW West Humber - Rexdale
GB Collingwood - Collingwood
NO LaSalle - Sudbury
GH Bishop Ryan - Hamilton
NO LaSalle - Sudbury
CW St. James - Guelph
SO St. Catharines - St. Cathar
SO St. Catharines - St. Cathar
SW Tecumseh Vista
CW Resurrection - Kitchener
GH Georgetown Dhs
EO Sydenham - Sydenham
YR Maximillian Kolbe - Aurora
NO LaSalle - Sudbury
CI Royal St. George's College
SO Eden - St. Catharines
EO ES L'Escale - Rockland
WO Sir Wilfrid Laurier - Londo
SO Beamsville - Beamsville
GH Bishop Tonnos - Ancaster
GB Almaguin Highlands - S. Riv
GB Banting Memorial - Alliston
WO St. Joseph's - St. Thomas

EO Regiopolis-Notre Dame-
Kings

SO Thorold - Thorold
RP St. Roch - Brampton
NO W. C. Eaket - Blind River
EO La Salle - Kingston
SO Port Colborne - Port Colbor
WO Sir Wilfrid Laurier - Londo
CW Bluevale - Waterloo
NO LaSalle - Sudbury
GH Craig Kielburger SS
WO St. Joseph's - St. Thomas
GH Georgetown Dhs
GB Bracebridge & Muskoka - Bra
GH Georgetown Dhs
GB Orillia - Orillia
GB Banting Memorial - Alliston
GB Stayner - Stayner
CW St. James - Guelph

pace /km Type Type P
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13:26.21
13:55.31
13:55.89
14:03.89
14:40.95
15:07.01
15:26.64
15:27.38
15:44.94
15:55.27
16:36.06
16:40.39
16:46.06
16:58.88
17:11.91
17:18.67
17:21.43
17:21.82
18:02.09
18:22.58
18:37.57
18:48.97
18:51.02
19:00.43
19:39.69
20:47.00
20:49.43
20:54.59

20:59.14
21:16.82
21:21.23
21:37.72
22:27.99
22:31.66
24:28.83
24:29.36
25:22.46
25:56.21
26:40.78
26:46.69
27:24.11
27:50.88
28:13.66
33:01.52
36:17.22

4:28.74
4:38.44
4:38.63
4:41.03
4:53.65
5:02.34
5:08.88
5:09.13
5:14.98
5:18.42
5:32.02
5:33.46
5:35.35
5:39.63
5:43.97
5:46.22
5:47.14
5:47.27
6:00.07
6:07.53
6:12.52
6:16.32
6:17.01
6:20.14
6:33.23
6:55.67
6:56.48
6:58.02

6:59.71
7:05.61
7:07.08
7:12.57
7:29.33
7:30.55
8:09.61
8:09.79
8:27.49
8:38.74
8:53.59
8:55.56
9:08.04
9:16.96
9:24.55
11:00.51
12:05.74

Intellectual M
Visual M
Intellectual M
Intellectual M
Ambulatory M
Intellectual M
Intellectual M
Intellectual M
Intellectual M
Intellectual M
Intellectual M
Intellectual F
Ambulatory M
Ambulatory M
Intellectual M
Intellectual F
Intellectual M
Ambulatory M
Ambulatory M
Intellectual M
Ambulatory M
Visual M
Intellectual F
Intellectual M
Intellectual F
Intellectual M
Intellectual M
Ambulatory M

Ambulatory M
Visual F
Intellectual M
Intellectual F
Intellectual F
Intellectual F
Intellectual M
Intellectual F
Intellectual F
Intellectual M
Intellectual F
Intellectual F
Intellectual F
Intellectual M
Intellectual F
Ambulatory F
Ambulatory F

1/19
1/2
2/19
3/19
1/8
4/19
5/19
6/19
7/19
8/19
9/19
1/13
2/8
3/8
10/19
2/13
11/19
4/8
5/8
12/19
6/8
2/2
3/13
13/19
4/13
14/19
15/19
7/8

8/8
1/1
16/19
5/13
6/13
7/13
17/19
8/13
9/13
18/19
10/13
11/13
12/13
19/19
13/13
1/2
2/2
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6/29
7/29
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9/29
10/29
11/29
1/16
12/29
13/29
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2/16
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16/29
17/29
18/29
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3/16
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4/16
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24/29
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